COMMISSIONERS COURT OF BRAZORIA
COUNTY

ORDER NO. H.33. 1/14/2025

Renew RFP #19-16 Aviation Fuel for the Airport

Approval to renew “RFP #19-16 Aviation Fuel for the Airport” with Avfuel Corporation of Ann Arbor,

Michigan for a twelve (12) month term, per the current terms, conditions and pricing of the current
contract which is set to expire on March 25, 2025.

Further, the renewal term shall be March 25, 2025 to March 25, 2026.

In addition, the renewal will utilize the department’s approved fiscal year annual operating budget.

Brazoria County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 1/15/2025

owered by Legistar™
p y Leg 191



